
Michigan (16-7) -vs- Mount St. Mary's (7-17)
03/20/2022 at Emmitsburg, MD

 
 

 

Date: 03/20/2022
Time: 7:00 PM
Site: Emmitsburg, MD

Goals By Period 1 2 3 4 Total
Michigan 6 2 5 5 18
Mount St. Mary's 0 0 1 1 2

Scoring Summary

Period Time Team Type Scored By
1st 7:43 UM G Sofie Pontré
1st 6:23 UM G Maddie O'Reilly
1st 4:03 UM G Ava Morrant
1st 2:33 UM G Elise Walker
1st 2:08 UM G Lola Ciruli
1st 0:19 UM G Lola Ciruli
2nd 3:34 UM G Sammi Monroe
2nd 2:17 UM G Grace Harbaugh
3rd 7:36 UM G Ava Morrant
3rd 6:12 UM G Maddie O'Reilly
3rd 5:40 MSM G Ana Luisa Cotta
3rd 5:23 UM G Maddy Steere
3rd 0:45 UM G Lola Ciruli
3rd 0:01 UM G Grace Harbaugh
4th 6:28 UM G Lola Ciruli
4th 5:47 UM G Kasey Umlauf
4th 5:15 UM G Ashley O'Neill
4th 4:49 MSM G Robyn Currie
4th 2:47 UM G Fiona Young
4th 2:04 UM G Kasey Umlauf

Team Statistics

UM MSM
Shots 18 2
Goals 18 2
Assists 0 0
Points 18 2
Exclusions 0 0
Steals 0 0
Sprints 0-0 0-0

Penalties
There were no penalty_stats in this game.



Individual
 
 
Michigan 18

# Player SH G A PTS EX DEX STL Sprint
1A Sophie Jackson 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
1 Alex Brown 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
2 Kayla Barone 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
3 Maddy Steere 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0-0
4 Grace Harbaugh 2 2 0 2 0 0 0 0-0
5 Anne Rankin 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
6 Sammi Monroe 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0-0
7 Erin Neustrom 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
8 Jess Henningsen 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
9 Lola Ciruli 4 4 0 4 0 0 0 0-0
10 Libby Alsemgeest 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
11 Sofie Pontré 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0-0
13 Ava Morrant 2 2 0 2 0 0 0 0-0
14 Kasey Umlauf 2 2 0 2 0 0 0 0-0
15 Elise Walker 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0-0
16 Ashley O'Neill 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0-0
17 Sophie Tovani 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
18 Alison Lock 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
20 Maddie O'Reilly 2 2 0 2 0 0 0 0-0
23 Kata Utassy 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
24 Fiona Young 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0-0

Totals 18 18 0 18 0 0 0 0-0

# Goalie Minutes GA Saves
1 Alex Brown 16:00 0 6
1A Sophie Jackson 16:00 2 4

Totals 2 10

Mount St. Mary's 2

# Player SH G A PTS EX DEX STL Sprint
1B Samantha Bright 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
2 Beatrice Viera 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
3 Lola Fuhs 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
4 Madison Szczublewski 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
5 Robyn Currie 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0-0
6 Ana Luisa Cotta 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0-0
7 Lauryn Thomas 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
8 Rebecca Valentine 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
9 Mara Davis 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
11 Naomi Sanders 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
12 Toria Peterson 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
14 Emily Van Kerckhove 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
15 Serena Thurman 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
16 Riley Thompson 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
20 Hannah Sayre 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0

Totals 2 2 0 2 0 0 0 0-0

# Goalie Minutes GA Saves
1B Samantha Bright 32:00 18 0

Totals 18 0


